
Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Vinton-Shellsburg MS           4    5    6    7    9   10   13   =  31      15:18      1:02
    2   Independence MS                1    3   11   12   16   17   24   =  43      15:26      2:54
    3   Benton Community MS            2    8   14   20   21   26   28   =  65      16:31      3:32
    4   Blessed Maria Assunta Pallo   15   22   23   27   33   34   35   = 120      19:05      6:58
    5   West Delaware MS              18   19   25   29   30   31   32   = 121      19:17      4:06

 Incomplete Teams:  South Tama MS, Union
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Marleigh Louvar             7th    Independence MS                   13:44      6:52
      2       2   Abby Rinderknecht           8th    Benton Community MS               14:28      7:14
      3       3   Dakota Whitman              7th    Independence MS                   14:41      7:20
      4       4   Charlee Johnson             8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              14:46      7:23
      5       5   Kinzzy Miracle              8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              15:02      7:31
      6       6   Molly Haisman               7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              15:17      7:39
      7       7   Grace Sutton                8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              15:38      7:49
      8       8   Raynee Legrange             8th    Benton Community MS               15:47      7:54
      9       9   Ellery Johnson              7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              15:48      7:54
     10      10   Cameron Dlouhy              8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              15:59      8:00
     11           Jojo Tyynismaa              8th    South Tama MS                     16:00      8:00
     12      11   Alyssa Larson               8th    Independence MS                   16:01      8:01
     13      12   Bella Ressler               7th    Independence MS                   16:04      8:02
     14           Elle Hookham                8th    Union                             16:04      8:02
     15      13   Campbell Dlouhy             8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              16:27      8:13
     16      14   Trinity Legrange            8th    Benton Community MS               16:30      8:15
     17      15   Madelynn Rous               8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    16:38      8:19
     18      16   Ashlyn Martin               8th    Independence MS                   16:38      8:19
     19           Hannah Crane                8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              16:43      8:22
     20      17   Laura Smith                 8th    Independence MS                   16:55      8:27
     21           Neena Lasley                8th    South Tama MS                     16:55      8:27
     22           Kate Timmerman              7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              16:59      8:30
     23           Bailey Weeks                8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              17:01      8:31
     24           Annabelle Newton            7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              17:04      8:32
     25      18   Faith Rich                  7th    West Delaware MS                  17:28      8:44
     26      19   Katelin Ante                8th    West Delaware MS                  17:31      8:46
     27      20   Whitney Bridgewater         7th    Benton Community MS               17:48      8:54
     28      21   Gwen King                   7th    Benton Community MS               18:00      9:00
     29      22   Alissa Sinnwell             8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    18:01      9:01
     30      23   Emma Novotney               8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    18:05      9:02
     31      24   Emma Havlovick              7th    Independence MS                   18:14      9:07
     32           Leah Hendrickson            8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              18:21      9:11
     33      25   Brooke Lewin                7th    West Delaware MS                  18:27      9:14
     34           Emily Erdelt                7th    Independence MS                   18:37      9:19
     35      26   Madelyn Wolf                7th    Benton Community MS               18:46      9:23
     36           Callie Meyer                7th    Independence MS                   18:52      9:26
     37           Grace Reidy                 8th    Independence MS                   18:58      9:29
     38      27   Awbree Mast                 8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    19:02      9:31
     39           Sophie Brown                7th    Independence MS                   19:06      9:33
     40           Aly Sill                    7th    Independence MS                   19:06      9:33
     41           Elsa Page                   8th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              19:08      9:34
     42           Jenna Amerson               8th    Independence MS                   19:46      9:53
     43           Faith Thompson              7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              19:50      9:55
     44           Carleigh Wilson             7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              20:05     10:02
     45           Maggie Henry                7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              20:48     10:24
     46      28   MacKenzie Kvam              8th    Benton Community MS               20:49     10:24
     47           Destiny Lindsey             7th    Benton Community MS               20:54     10:27
     48           Natalie Doyle               7th    Independence MS                   20:56     10:28
     49      29   Keara Emerson               7th    West Delaware MS                  21:22     10:41
     50           Lily Giddings               8th    Independence MS                   21:26     10:43
     51      30   Harper Blommers             7th    West Delaware MS                  21:35     10:47
     52      31   Sylvie Mersch               7th    West Delaware MS                  21:42     10:51
     53           Bekah Lindauer              7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              22:06     11:03
     54           Brooklyn Clendenen          7th    Independence MS                   22:16     11:08
     55           Anglea Ahrenstein           7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              22:28     11:14
     56           Kendall Clark               7th    Benton Community MS               22:43     11:22
     57      32   Rachel Wenger               8th    West Delaware MS                  23:26     11:43
     58      33   Kylie MacOmber              8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    23:36     11:48
     59      34   Fatima Jandeska             8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    24:03     12:01
     60      35   Sarah Lumpa                 8th    Blessed Maria Assunta Pallotta    25:01     12:31
     61           Darby Glynn                 7th    Vinton-Shellsburg MS              25:42     12:51
     62           Riley Isaacs                7th    West Delaware MS                  25:52     12:56
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Vinton-Shellsburg Invitational
MS Girls - 2 Miles     School Campus, Vinton, IA     9/19/2017     Sunny, Wind SE 10-15mph & 81°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Vinton-Shellsburg MS              Score =   31
    4    Charlee Johnson, 8th           14:46  7:23
    5    Kinzzy Miracle, 8th            15:02  7:31
    6    Molly Haisman, 7th             15:17  7:39
    7    Grace Sutton, 8th              15:38  7:49
    9    Ellery Johnson, 7th            15:48  7:54
   10    Cameron Dlouhy, 8th            15:59  8:00
   13    Campbell Dlouhy, 8th           16:27  8:13
         Hannah Crane, 8th              16:43  8:22
         Kate Timmerman, 7th            16:59  8:30
         Bailey Weeks, 8th              17:01  8:31
         Annabelle Newton, 7th          17:04  8:32
         Leah Hendrickson, 8th          18:21  9:11
         Elsa Page, 8th                 19:08  9:34
         Faith Thompson, 7th            19:50  9:55
         Carleigh Wilson, 7th           20:05 10:02
         Maggie Henry, 7th              20:48 10:24
         Bekah Lindauer, 7th            22:06 11:03
         Anglea Ahrenstein, 7th         22:28 11:14
         Darby Glynn, 7th               25:42 12:51

  2) Independence MS                   Score =   43
    1    Marleigh Louvar, 7th           13:44  6:52
    3    Dakota Whitman, 7th            14:41  7:20
   11    Alyssa Larson, 8th             16:01  8:01
   12    Bella Ressler, 7th             16:04  8:02
   16    Ashlyn Martin, 8th             16:38  8:19
   17    Laura Smith, 8th               16:55  8:27
   24    Emma Havlovick, 7th            18:14  9:07
         Emily Erdelt, 7th              18:37  9:19
         Callie Meyer, 7th              18:52  9:26
         Grace Reidy, 8th               18:58  9:29
         Sophie Brown, 7th              19:06  9:33
         Aly Sill, 7th                  19:06  9:33
         Jenna Amerson, 8th             19:46  9:53
         Natalie Doyle, 7th             20:56 10:28
         Lily Giddings, 8th             21:26 10:43
         Brooklyn Clendenen, 7th        22:16 11:08

  3) Benton Community MS               Score =   65
    2    Abby Rinderknecht, 8th         14:28  7:14
    8    Raynee Legrange, 8th           15:47  7:54
   14    Trinity Legrange, 8th          16:30  8:15
   20    Whitney Bridgewater, 7th       17:48  8:54
   21    Gwen King, 7th                 18:00  9:00
   26    Madelyn Wolf, 7th              18:46  9:23
   28    MacKenzie Kvam, 8th            20:49 10:24
         Destiny Lindsey, 7th           20:54 10:27
         Kendall Clark, 7th             22:43 11:22

  4) Blessed Maria Assunta Pallott     Score =  120
   15    Madelynn Rous, 8th             16:38  8:19
   22    Alissa Sinnwell, 8th           18:01  9:01
   23    Emma Novotney, 8th             18:05  9:02
   27    Awbree Mast, 8th               19:02  9:31
   33    Kylie MacOmber, 8th            23:36 11:48
   34    Fatima Jandeska, 8th           24:03 12:01
   35    Sarah Lumpa, 8th               25:01 12:31

  5) West Delaware MS                  Score =  121
   18    Faith Rich, 7th                17:28  8:44
   19    Katelin Ante, 8th              17:31  8:46
   25    Brooke Lewin, 7th              18:27  9:14
   29    Keara Emerson, 7th             21:22 10:41
   30    Harper Blommers, 7th           21:35 10:47
   31    Sylvie Mersch, 7th             21:42 10:51
   32    Rachel Wenger, 8th             23:26 11:43
         Riley Isaacs, 7th              25:52 12:56

 Incomplete Teams:

 South Tama MS
   11    Jojo Tyynismaa, 8th         16:00     8:00
   21    Neena Lasley, 8th           16:55     8:27

 Union
   14    Elle Hookham, 8th           16:04     8:02
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